Department: Department of Science and Technology (DOST)
Agency: Philippine Science High School

Operating Unit: Diliman Campus

Organization Code (UACS): 190160900001
Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

LIST OF ALLOTMENTS AND SUB-ALLOTMENTS
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2018

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations
Report Status: APPROVED
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A. Allotments Received From
DBM

1 GAAFY 2018

2018-01-10

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

115,474,000.00

103,679,000.00]58,043,000.00

277,201,000.00

115,474,000.00

103,679,000.00]

58,048,000.00

277,201

2 GARO No. 2018

2018-01-10

Retirement and
Life Insurance
Premiums

01104102

8,739,000.00

8,739,000.00

8.739,000.00;

3 SARO BMBE 18 0013885

2018-06-18

Pension and
Gratuity Fund

01101407

152,538.00

152,538.00

152,538.00

4 SARO-BMB-E-18-0017501

2018-08-07

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

7,738,184.00)

7,738,184.00

7,738,184.00;

5 SARO-BMB-E-18-0017502

2018-08-07

Retirement and
Life Insurance
Premiums

01104102

551,706.00

551,706.00

551,706.00

6 SARO-BMB-E-18-0020856

2018-09-12

Pension and
Gratuity Fund

01101407

144,909.00!

144,909.00]

144,909.00

7 SARO-BMB-E-18-0032312

2018-12-06

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

18,333,611.00

18,333,611.00

18,333,611.00

18,333

8| SARO-BMB-E-18-0032313

2018-12-06

Retirement and
Life Insurance
Premiums

01104102

1,260,021.00

1,260,021.00

1,260,021.00,

1,260

9 SARO-BMB-E-18-0032835

2018-12-10

Specific Budgets
of National
‘Government
Agencies

01101101

4,938,740.00

(4,938,740.00),

4,938,740.00

(4,938,740.00),

10 SARO-BMB-E-18-0033090

2018-12-11

Specific Budgets
of National
‘Government
Agencies

ortortol

1,000,000.00

1,000,000.00

1,000,000.00;

Sub-total

157,332,709.00

98,740,260.00}59,043,000.00

315,120,969.001

157,332,709.00

98,740,260.00

59,048,000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office

1 ASA No. 06-2018-019

2018-06-01

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

21,000.00

21,000.00

21,000.00]

21

2 ASA No. 06-2018-032

2018-06-01

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00
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3 ASA No. 08-2018-052

2018-08-07

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencics

01101101

15,000.00

15,000.00

15,000.00)

15

4 ASA No. 09-2018-069

2018-09-06|

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

13,000.00

13,000.00

13.,000.00

5 ASA No. 10-2018-087

2018-10-15

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencics

01101101

34,000.00

34,000.00

34,000.00,

34

6 ASA No. 10-2018-102

2018-10-15

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencics

01101101

181,000.00;

181,000.00

181,000.00

181

7 ASA No. 11-2018-112

2018-11-27

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
[Agencies

01101101

40,000.00

40,000.00

40,000.00

40

8 ASA No. 12-2018-131

2018-12-10

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

14,000.00

14,000.00

14,000.00|

9 ASA No. 12-2018-154

2018-12-12

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

33,000.00

33,000.00

33,000.00]

33

Sub-total

357,000.00

357,000.00

357.000.00

357

Total Allotments

157,332,709.00

99,097.260.00

59,043,000.00

315,477,969.001

157,332,709.00

99,097,260.00

59,048,000.00

315,477

Summary by
Funding Source
Code:

Specific
Budgets of
National
Government
Agencies

01101101

146,484,535.00

99,097,260.00

59,048,000.00

304,629,795.00

146,484,535.00

99.097,260.00

59,048,000.00

304,629

Pension and
Gratuity
Fund

01101407

297,447.00

297,447.00

297.447.00

297

Retirement
and Life
Insurance
Premiums

01104102

10,550,727.00

10,550,727.00!

10,550,727.00

10,550
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